MOOG_Active_Cover  8/6/03  8:12 PM  Seite 2
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
Rev. D, May 2022
2-wA
VAlVeS
iSo
y Slip-in
 7368 Size  16 to 100S

10 Spring V - 6,0 bar XEF 10009 10015 –– –– –– –– –– ––
10016
Order examples:
O-Ring Item 5 for NG25 Spring 2,0 bar Item 10 for NG25
Order number: X980-02116 Order number: XEF10014
Spare Parts
Pos. Designation Order Number
2 1
3
78
4
9 9
6 10 5
MOOG_Active  8/6/03  8:04 PM  Seite 1
22
221220__ActiveCartrige  8/7/03  7:12 PM  Seite 19
23
Notes
MOOG_Active_Cover  8/6/03  8:12 PM  Seite 1
WHAT MOVES YOUR WORLDWHAT MOVES YOUR WORLD
argentina
+54 11 4326 5916
australia
+61 3 9561 6044
brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
canada
+1 716 652 2000
china
+86 21 2893 1600
Finland
+358 10 422 1840
France
+33 1 4560 7000
germany
+49 7031 622 0
hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200
india
+91 80 4057 6666
ireland
+353 21 451 9000
italy
+39 0332 421 111
Japan
+81 46 355 3767
Korea
+82 31 764 6711
luxembourg
+352 40 46 401
the netherlands
+31 252 462 000
norway
+47 6494 1948
singapore
+65 677 36238